Doc No.
POS PTS NO DRIVER

1 (26) 7 M. GUNTHER
2 (21) 22 O.ROWLAND
3 (15) 1 J. DENNIS

4 (12) 13 A.DACOSTA
5 (10) 94 P.WEHRLEIN
6 (8) 51 N.MULLER

7 (6) 37 N.CASSIDY

8 (4) 4 R.FRINS

9 (2 3 S.SETTE CAMARA
10 (1) 23 S.FENESTRAZ
11 25 ). VERGNE

12 16 S.BUEMI

13 5 J. HUGHES

14 9 M. EVANS

15 17 N.NATO

16 2 S. VANDOORNE
17 18 J. DARUVALA
18 33 D.TICKTUM

8 S.BIRD
11 L. DI GRASSI
21 N.DE VRIES

48 E. MORTARA

22 0.ROWLAND

8 S.BIRD

7 M. GUNTHER

CAR 17 - TIME PENALTY OF 5 SECONDS DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 12

Date: 30/03/2024
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ABB FIA FORMULA E WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Round 05 - 2024 Tokyo E-Prix - Race (33 laps + 2 added laps, 90,4 km.)

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

TEAM

Maserati MSG Racing

Nissan Formula E Team
Andretti Formula E

TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team
TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team
ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM
Jaguar TCS Racing

Envision Racing

ERT Formula E Team

Nissan Formula E Team

DS PENSKE

Envision Racing

NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team
Jaguar TCS Racing

Andretti Formula E

DS PENSKE

Maserati MSG Racing

ERT Formula E Team

VEHICLE

Maserati Tipo Folgore
Nissan e-4O0RCE 04
Porsche 99X Electric
Porsche 99X Electric
Porsche 99X Electric
Mahindra M10Electro
Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Jaguar I-TYPE 6

ERT X24

Nissan e-4ORCE 04
DS E-TENSE FE23
Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Nissan e-40ORCE 04
Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Porsche 99X Electric
DS E-TENSE FE23
Maserati Tipo Folgore

ERT X24

NOT CLASSIFIED

NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team
ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM
MAHINDRA RACING

Nissan e-4ORCE 04
Mahindra M10Electro
Mahindra M10Electro

DISQUALIFIED

MAHINDRA RACING

Mahindra M10Electro

POLE POSITION

Nissan Formula E Team

Nissan e-40ORCE 04

FASTEST LAP

NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team

Nissan e-40ORCE 04

FASTEST LAP IN TOP 10

Maserati MSG Racing

CAR 48 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 13

Race Director:
Scot Elkins

Series Partners:
@@ e ‘ Title Partner

A\ D HD
Rvmw

Principal Partner

Julius Bar

Techinical Partner

~</HaNKOOK

Principal Partner

Sl

Maserati Tipo Folgore

Official Partner

Allianz @)

LAPS TIME GAP
35 53:34.665
35 53:35.420 +0.755
35 53:36.070 +1.405
35 53:36.487 +1.822
35 53:38.562 +3.897
35 53:39.648 +4.983
35 53:40.207 +5.542
35 53:40.594 +5.929
35 53:41.169 +6.504
35 53:41.681 +7.016
35 53:42.248 +7.583
35 53:43.132 +8.467
35 53:43.524 +8.859
35 53:43.981 +9.316
35 53:44.238 +9.573
35 53:44.400 +9.735
35 53:49.761 +15.096
35 54:24.083 +49.418
34 54:10.461
17 24:13.474
17 24:14.011
35 53:39.019

1:19.731 on Lap 27
1:21.699 on Lap 13
Timekeeper:
Cristobal Lopera
BOSCH

KPH
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101.0
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101.0
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101.0
100.9
100.9
100.9
100.9
100.9
100.7

99.7

Best

1:21.699
1:22.219
1:22.194
1:22.311

Lap

13
10
13
13

1:22.275M13

1:22.637
1:21.902
1:22.438
1:22.551
1:22.406
1:22.901
1:23.092
1:22.606

27
19
13
13
19
19
14
13

1:23.052 W14

1:22.620

26

1:23.112 W14

1:22.568
1:22.824

1:19.731

14
25

27

1:22.863 W14

1:22.952

14

1:21.915m13
M 350KW

116.6 Kph

113.8 Kph
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